

## Pachet Diverse materiale

I.D.: 90827100

---

Data publicarii	15.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 847,06 RON - 847,06 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CLEME WAGO 2P BUC 5 1.68 8.40 1.60 2 CLEME WAGO 3P BUC 5 2.52 12.61 2.39 3 CLEME WAGO 5P BUC 5 3.36 16.81 3.19 4 CLEME WAGO 2P BUC 10 2.10 21.01 3.99 5 CLEME WAGO 3P BUC 5 2.52 12.61 2.39 6 CLEME WAGO 5P BUC 10 3.36 33.61 6.39 7 Stecher Ceramic Buc 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 8 Tub neon 36 W BUC 3 9.24 27.73 5.27 9 BEC LED 16W BUC 5 12.61 63.03 11.97 10 SILICON PUFLEX BUC 2 26.89 53.78 10.22 11 Spray WD 40 Buc 1 36.13 36.13 6.87 12 PRIZA DUBLA ST BUC 3 10.08 30.25 5.75 13 INTRERUPATOR ST ZENA BUC 2 8.82 17.65 3.35 14 COMUTATOR ST ZENA BUC 2 10.50 21.01 3.99 15 TUB NEON 36W PHILIPS BUC 25 9.24 231.09 43.91 16 CAPAC WC BUC 2 28.57 57.14 10.86 17 SPUMA POLIURETANICA Buc 2 32.77 65.55 12.45 18 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/4-32 BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 19 MECANISM WC BUC 1 63.03 63.03 11.97 20 ROBINET FLOTOR BUC 2 22.69 45.38 8.62

---